
OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER

Calcutta Drainage Outfall SUb-division no-III

N.I.T No- NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: WBIW/SDO-III/CDOD/NIT-03/2018-19, I Circulated vide memo No-,137 dt-12.7.18

1) Last date of Application-27.7.2018 (upto 2-00 PM ) 2) date of issue of Tender Form-27.7.2018 (from 2 PM to 5 PM hours.)

3) date of receiving tender form-31.7.2018 (upto 2-00 PM.) 4) date of opening tender-31.7.2018 on 3-00 PM

51 Nameof work Amount put to Earnest Time WB Costof Accepting AgencyEntitledto
no. tender money Allowed Formno Form Authority. participate in tender

1. Bonafideout sidershavingUrgent bank protection of SWFChannel near
SUB- credentialof executionof

Bamunia sluice in block-Bhangar-1, P.S- DIVISIONAL work of value30%of the
Bhangar,Dist-South 24 parganas under Calcutta 2,90,717.00 5814.00 15 days 2911(ii) NIL OFFICER amount put to tender
drainage Outfall Sub-divisuion-III of Calcutta Calcutta within the last 5 years.
drainage Outfall Division. Drainage

Outfall Sub-

division no-III

~-: '''-

5.0.0t·ie -
COO Sub-division-1I1


